DFBnet - Spielstattenbelegungsplan

Spielstatte : KR Petersberg (Weiherweg)
Spielstatten-Nr.  : 3400181062
Strale/Hausnr. : Weiherweg

PLZ / Ort 1 36100 Petersberg

Uhrzeit Sptg. Spielkennung WT

Do, 30.01.2025
19:00 - 20:45 32

So, 02.02.2025
13:00 - 14:45 32

Mo, 03.02.2025
19:00 - 20:45 32

Fr, 07.02.2025
19:00 - 20:45 33

Sa, 08.02.2025
11:30 - 13:00 33

14:00 - 15:45 33

So, 09.02.2025
13:00 - 14:45 33

Di, 11.02.2025
19:00 - 20:45 34

Sa, 15.02.2025
13:00 - 14:45 34

16:00 - 17:30 34

So, 16.02.2025
10:30 - 12:00 34

13:00 - 14:45 34

15:00 - 16:45 34

Do, 20.02.2025
18:00 - 19:20 35

Sa, 22.02.2025
09:00 - 10:45 35

09:00 - 10:45 35

13:00 - 14:20 35

15:00 - 16:45 35

17:00 - 18:30 35

17.01.2025

540058313

540058413

540227040

540058310

540207041

540227026

540058414

540058342

540058311

540207043

540207056

540227030

540058415

540184067

540058418

540058420

540184068

540227032

540207037

Do

So

Fr

Sa

Sa

So

Di

Sa

Sa

So

So

So

Do

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Typ

Grole
Max. parallele Spiele : 2

Liga
Spielleitung

Kreis-FS
Tim Frank

Kreis-FS
Alexander Stiel

A-Junioren Kreis-FS
Bernhard Harengel

Kreis-FS
Dominik Klein

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

A-Junioren Kreis-FS
Dominik Klein

Kreis-FS
Jozsef Istvan Lukacs

Kreis-FS
Dominik Dernbach

Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

A-Junioren Kreis-FS

Kreis-FS

C-Junioren Kreis-FS

Kreis-FS

Kreis-FS

C-Junioren Kreis-FS

A-Junioren Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

Sy

Platznummer

17.01.2025 08:49

Max. Spiele/Tag : 500
: Kunstrasenplatz Max. Spiele/Wochenende : 999
: ganzer Platz Friheste AnstoRzeit : 08:00
Spateste Anstolzeit : 20:00
Mittagspause Do-
Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1 Assistent 2

RSV Petersberg

RSV Margretenhaun

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Margretenhaun

RSV Petersberg

RSV Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg Il

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Margretenhaun

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Margretenhaun

SG Marbach/Dietershan

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg I
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1 -

SG Loschenrod

SG Schmalnau/Hettenhausen

JSG Bergwinkel

FSG Vogelsberg

JFV Aulatal

JSG Nisttal/ Hofb./ Da.

SV Hofbieber II

SG Praforst

SV Grofdenlider

JSG Bieberstein/Giebelrain

JFV Aulatal Il (9)

JSG Kiinzell

SG Schlitzerland

SG Barockstadt Fulda-Lehnerz Il

SV Welf

SV Weélf

JSG Lidertal

(SG) 1. FC Fuchsstadt

JSG Bergwinkel

Feld

08:49



DFBnet - Spielstattenbelegungsplan

Spielstatte
Spielstatten-Nr.
StralRe/Hausnr.
PLZ / Ort
Uhrzeit

19:00 - 20:45 35

So, 23.02.2025
13:00 - 14:30 12

15:00 - 16:45 35

Fr, 28.02.2025
18:30 - 20:15 36

Sa, 01.03.2025
13:00 - 14:20 36

15:00 - 16:30 36

17:15- 18:45 36

17:15- 18:35 36

19:15- 21:35 1

So, 02.03.2025
13:00 - 14:45 36

17.01.2025

540058416

340528067

540058305

540058312

540184065

540207040

540207054

540184088

940069060

540058417

: KR Petersberg (Weiherweg)
: 3400181062
: Weiherweg

: 36100 Petersberg

Sptg. Spielkennung WT

Sa

So

So

Fr

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

Sa

So

Typ
Grofie

Max. parallele Spiele : 2

Liga
Spielleitung
Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Verbandsliga

Kreis-FS
Florian Hammerl

Kreis-FS

C-Junioren Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

B-Junioren Kreis-FS

C-Junioren Kreis-FS

Kreispokal

Kreis-FS

Sy

Platznummer

17.01.2025 08:49

Max. Spiele/Tag

: Kunstrasenplatz
: ganzer Platz

Max. Spiele/Wochenende
Friheste AnstoRzeit

Spateste Anstolzeit

Mittagspause
Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft
Assistent 1 Assistent 2

RSV Margretenhaun

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Petersberg

RSV Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg I

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

JFV Gemeinde Petersberg

RSV Margretenhaun

RSV Margretenhaun
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_92.-

Spvgg. Hosenfeld

TSG Wieseck Il

FSV Germania Fulda

SV Hofbieber

SF/BG Marburg Il

JSG Vorderrhon

JSG Bergwinkel

JSG Rippberg

SG Johannesberg

FV Horas

: 500
1 999
: 08:00
1 20:00

08:49



